



Carl Dietz Public Finance

<u>CONTACT</u>

Phone: 308-234-7257 Email: <u>carldietz@fnni.com</u>

BACKGROUND

Carl joined First National Capital Markets in July 2019. Prior to joining First National Capital Markets, he was a classroom teacher for sixteen years, a building principal for seven years, and a school superintendent for fourteen years in several schools in central and western Nebraska.

Carl's primary focus is assisting school districts with budgeting, and short- and long-range financial planning.

EDUCATION

Carl has received a Bachelor's degree in Business Education from Kearney State College, and his Master's degree in Secondary School Administration and Specialist's degree in School Superintendency from the University of Nebraska at Kearney.

NORTHLAND SECURITIES, INC.

Northland Securities, Inc. (NSI), Member FINRA/SIPC, Registered with SEC and MSRB, is a diversified financial services firm, including investment banking and full-service broker-dealer divisions, offering investment and finance services for government entities, financial institutions, non-profit organizations, and individual investors. Northland is a leading underwriter of tax-exempt bonds in the Midwest (*Bloomberg Finance L.P., Annual League Tables Rankings, Full Year*) and is recognized for its equity markets research and specialization in finance and capital market access for corporate, government, and non-profit clients.

NSI is a subsidiary of Northland Capital Holdings, Inc. (NCH). First National of Nebraska, Inc., is the parent company of NCH, First National Capital Markets, and First National Bank of Omaha.